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Dwelling floor area
Deck area
Total floor area

33.6m²
10.0m²
43.6m²
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KEY WORKER HOUSING OPTION
Herbert Street, Robinvale Vic

1156-003   R1 > 19.10.2021
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APARTMENT OPTION
Herbert Street, Robinvale Vic

1156-001   R1 > 19.10.2021

0 102 4 6 8

m

1:400 @ A3

cmilton
Placed Image



250 3600 100 4000 250 1750 250

8200 2000

10200

25
0

30
0

0
10

0
36

0
0

25
0

72
0

0

25
0

0

250 3100 100 1100 100 1600 100 3600 250

10200

25
0

28
50

25
0

36
0

0
25

0

4
10

0
31

0
0

72
0

0

250175025040001003600250

3850 4350 2000

10200

25
0

30
0

0
10

0
36

0
0

25
0

25
0

0

72
0

0

250 3100 100 1100 100 1600 100 3600 250

10200

25
0

36
0

0
25

0
28

50
25

0

31
0

0
4

10
0

72
0

0

18
0

0

9
0

0
0

F

BIR

BIR

BED 1

BED 2

ENTRY

BATH KITCHEN

L

LIVING

DINING

WC

F

SW/D

FROSTEDFROSTED

TIMBER
BATTONS

TI
M

B
ER

 B
A

TT
O

N
S

FROSTEDFROSTED

BIR

BIR

BED 1

BED 2

ENTRY

UP

BATH KITCHEN
LDRY

LIVING

BALCONY

DINING

WC

COURTYARD

0 2500500 1000 1500 2000

mm

1:75 @ A3

GROUND LEVEL

FIRST FLOOR

Dwelling floor area
 - Ground Floor
 - First Floor (inc. balcony)
Total floor area

67.2m²
81.3m²
148.5m²

Area calculations

APARTMENT OPTION 1
1156-005   R1 > 20.10.2021

cmilton
Placed Image



250 3100 100 1100 100 1600 100 3600 250

10200

25
0

36
0

0
10

0
30

0
0

25
0

12
55

72
0

0

8
4

55

250 3600 4750 250100 1000 250

3850 1350 5000
25

0
6

70
0

25
0

72
0

0
12

55

8
4

55

250 3600 100 1000 250 4750 250

3850 1350 5000

10200

18
0

0
25

0
6

70
0

25
0

72
0

0

9
0

0
0

250 3100 100 1100 100 1600 100 3600 250

25
0

36
0

0
10

0
30

0
0

25
0

25
0

0

F

SW/D

BIR

BIR

STORE

BED 1

BED 2

ENTRY

BATH KITCHEN

LDRY

LIVING

DINING

COURTYARD

WC

F

SW/D

FROSTEDFROSTED

FROSTEDFROSTED

BIR

BIR

STORE

BED 1

BED 2 ENTRY

UP

BATH KITCHEN
LDRY

LIVING

BALCONY

DINING

WC

0 2500500 1000 1500 2000

mm

1:75 @ A3

Dwelling floor area
 - Ground Floor
 - First Floor (inc. balcony)
Total floor area

70.8m²
84.2m²
155.0m²

Area calculations

GROUND LEVEL

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT OPTION 2
1156-005   R1 > 20.10.2021

cmilton
Placed Image



H E R B E R T   S
T R E E T

G
E O

R
G

E   S
T R

E E T

RETENTION OF EXISTING BUILDING OPTION (SEASONAL WORKER ACCOMMODATION)
Herbert Street, Robinvale Vic

1156-004  R1 > 19.10.2021
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